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Diary Dates 

Please see below the summer term diary dates. 

We will endeavour to keep to these dates, however small changes may occur closer to the time. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Event

Monday 8th April School opens for Summer Term

WC Monday 22nd April Vocations/Careers week

Tuesday 23rd April Y1 & Y2 Swimming (x5 weeks)

1st-24th May Y2 SATS - month

Monday 13th to Thursday 16th May Y6 SATS Week

Monday 13th May Assessment week

Saturday 11th May First Holy Communion

Friday 24th May Y6 Alton Towers

Friday 24th May School Closes

Monday 27th May -Friday 31st May Half term

Monday 3rd June School opens for pupils

WC Monday 3rd June Y4 Multiplication table check

Tuesday 4th June Y2 & Reception Swimming (x5 weeks)

Tuesday 4th June New to nursery/reception induction meeting

W/C Monday 10th June Y1 Phonics screening check

Thursday 13th June Foundation stage - Fathers day activities 1.30pm

Friday 14th June Fathers day breakfast

Friday 14th June Father day prayer service

Saturday 15th June Confirmation - Y6

Tuesday 18th June Sports Day

Tuesday 25th June City Songbirds Summer Concert

Thursday 27th June Academy Photography - FS graduation and leavers photos

TBC Transition for Y6 - St Margaret Ward

Friday 5th July Reports to parents

Tuesday 9th July Parent drop in session 3.30-6.30pm

Friday 12th July Attendance Trip

Tuesday 16th July Foundation stage graduation/ End of year assembly (afternoon)

Wednesday 17th July KS1 End of year assembly 1.30pm

Wednesday 17th July KS2 End of year assembly 5.30pm

Friday 19th July Leavers breakfast - Y6

Friday 19th July Leavers Assembly 9.30am

Friday 19th July School closes for Summer
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